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Verein

EdelweiR Mendorf
WS Wechingen
Hubertus Pobenhausen
Isental Lengdorf
SV Buch
SG Heilsbronn
Lustige Bruder Zaitzkofen
SC Tauberfeld
SV 1860 Hohenstadt
KPFSG Hilpoltstein
Sportschiitzen Furstberg Kirn
Tagbergschutzen Gundelsdorf
SG Thalmassing
SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen
Zeidlerschutzen Feucht
Der Bund Miinchen
Konigseiche Frankenhofen
Schweppermann Wappersdorf
SSG Erlangen Blichenbach
SV Meinheim
Almberg Irfersdorf
Bavaria Unsernherrn
SV Hobing
SG 1560 Altmannstein
SV Gelber Berg Sammenheim
ZstG 1910 Kehl

Kontak bei "meenz

Name: Richard Eder

Tel: o170 ;50805

Mail: -~ Eder. Power@¢-online.de

Ergebnis

52,5

78,0

99,5

103,3
107,5
108,2
114,4
119,1
120,6
121,0
123,1
131,1
136,1
136,3
136,5
138,3
154,8
156,4
157,9
159,2
165,1
167,7
171,2
173,6
175,3
178,8
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44
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49
50
51
52
53
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56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
SV Tell Obermassing
SV Pfeifferhutte
Immergriun Dinzlau
SV Kevenhiill
Limesschutzen Zandt 1923 e.V.
SG Monheim
Spielhahn Aulzhausen
SV Badanhausen
Jurahdhe Pfahldorf
Bergrose Katharinenberg
SG Adler Suffersheim
Einigkeit Bechhofen
Tilly Wolkertshofen
Eichenlaub Unterstall
Alt Baring Bergen
SV Lehrberg
Gemiitlichkeit Todtenweis
SV Oberemmendorf
Hubertus Hitzhofen/Oberzell
Hubertus Otting
SG Anlautertal Altdorf
SV Tell Hollenbach
Immergriin Ludmannsdorf
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil
SV Vorderbreitenthann
SG Edelwei Frimmersdorf
SV Alte Linde Woffenbach
ZSSG Katzwang
SV Wiesengrund Hamberg
Burgsteinfelsen Dollnstein
Donauperle Bergheim
Hubertus Ursensollen
Eichenlaubschitzen Pavelsbach
Edelweill Offenbau
SSV Langenfeld
SV Absberg
Kapellenschitzen Hechlingen
SG Oberasbach
Edelwei Minderoffingen
SV Falke Nassenfels

179,4
183,8
186,7
190,2
196,0
200,5
201,8
203,7
206,7
208,6
209,3
209,6
2104
212,8
215,6
222,5
222,8
227,3
230,0
235,2
236,4
236,7
238,2
238,9
243,5
245,7
251,7
252,7
2541
2544
255,3
257,4
258,0
260,8
261,0
2641
265,9
271,4
2811
282,0
282,1
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69
70
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74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

WeiRe Rose Obermogersheim
SV Unterwurmbach
SV Sulzkirchen
Tell Halsbach
Edelweill Neuschwetzingen
Tell Leinburg
SV Grunthal 1903 Walderschaff
SV Berching
SG Oberzenn
SV Alt Vohburg
Adlerbergschutzen Herkheim
KK Moosbach
SV Euerwang
SG Falke Sachsen
Germania Segringen
FSG Greding
Eichenlaub Bohmfeld
SSG Rohr
SV Morsbach
Jennerwein Schitzen Oberlauterbach
SG 1876 Pyrbaum
EdelweilR Bubenheim
Frohsinn Alesheim
Edelweill Poxdorf
Tell Kosching
SV 1954 Uehlfeld
SG Deutsche Eiche RoRtal
Immergrun Langfurth
Germania Langenaltheim
SV Penzenhofen
Germania Wettelsheim
Eichenlaub Huttenhausen
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim
SG Weihenzell
St. Martin Wolferstadt
SV Lentersheim
Eichenlaub Raitenbuch Reuth am Wald
Hubertus Pietenfeld
SG Immergriun Tutzing
Martin Schiitzen Grosdorf
Egidius-Schiitzen Schonfeld

286,3
286,8
288,1
301,2
302,5
304,3
305,5
308,6
313,9
314,3
318,1
318,5
319,8
322,6
322,9
323,4
328,5
329,6
331,8
333,7
340,1
342,5
345,2
348,4
3491
349,3
350,4
358,0
359,1
366,0
366,8
366,9
371,4
372,5
383,2
387,6
388,8
389,3
392,9
396,4
401,3



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Waldeslust Regenstauf
SV Trommetsheim
Rechenberg Ostheim
Enzian Weinsfeld
Hubertus Pfilinz
SG Eysolden
EdelweiR Reicherstein
FSG Pfalzpaint
Auerhahn Ried/Hessellohe
SSV Fidele Schutzen Mitteleschenbach
Hubertus Tagmersheim
HSV Biburg-Stadelhofen
Kgl. priv. HSG Oettingen 1445
Hubertus Joshofen
SV Eichenlaub Dorndorf
Jura Schiitzen Hitting
Hubertus Seubersdorf
SV Burggriesbach
SG Unterreichenbach
Freischutzen Langenbruck
SC Solnhofen
Dt. Michl Mindelstetten
SV Rothsee Polsdorf
Eichenlaub Stammham
Diana Mockenlohe
SV 1883 Georgensgmiind
Sportschiitzen Aresing
SG 1922 Adelschlag
Altmuhltaler Schitzen Gungolding
SSG Rothenbach
Hadrian Hagenhill
SV Gersdorf 1953
EdelweiR Gammersfeld
Waldmeister Schelldorf
SV Eichenlaub Hirschberg
SG Sebastian Dietfurt
St. Georg Mottingen
Ottoburg Pilsach
SG 1896 Denkendorf
Germania Muhlheim
Burgerschutzen Weiherhof

401,3
401,7
410,7
418,2
434,7
437,0
440,1
440,6
4421
442,5
443,6
444.8
447,8
450,4
453,0
454,1
471,9
473,4
475,4
479,9
483,6
484,6
489,3
495,8
497,9
498,6
505,6
517,5
528,0
536,4
540,6
541,6
542,0
550,0
550,9
554,2
574,2
592,6
669,1
673,4
698,7



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

SV Almenrose limendorf
SG Hubertus Deiningen
SSV Abenberg
Hubertus Gachenbach
Karlsfelsen Toging
SV 1875 Ebenried
Einigkeit Kaisheim
Treffsicher Gansheim

737,5
771,3
786,6
972,4
1008,9
1047,5
1101,3
1102,5
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192
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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222
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
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233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262

Unvollstandige Mannschaften

Abmeldete Vereine

Nicht angetretene Vereine







